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Straight Party, Vote For 1

 35,782  60,463 24,68186.57% 82.33% 84.79%Republican Party

 5,281  10,283 5,00212.78% 16.69% 14.42%Democratic Party

 194  417 2230.47% 0.74% 0.58%Libertarian Party

 78  149 710.19% 0.24% 0.21%Green Party

 41,335Cast Votes: 62.18%  29,977  71,31260.62% 61.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25,144

0.00%
37.82%

 0
 19,476  44,620

 00.00%
39.38%

0.00%
38.49%

United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1

 54,090  92,889 38,79984.02% 81.03% 82.75%REP Kevin Brady

 8,691  16,392 7,70113.50% 16.08% 14.60%DEM Kent Hargett

 1,593  2,977 1,3842.47% 2.89% 2.65%LIB Bruce West

 64,374Cast Votes: 96.83%  47,884  112,25896.83% 96.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,105

0.00%
3.17%

 0
 1,569  3,674

 00.00%
3.17%

0.00%
3.17%

Governor, Vote For 1

 51,081  86,178 35,09777.74% 71.71% 75.17%REP Rick Perry

 13,329  25,919 12,59020.29% 25.73% 22.61%DEM Bill White

 1,093  2,124 1,0311.66% 2.11% 1.85%LIB Kathie Glass

 153  300 1470.23% 0.30% 0.26%GRN Deb Shafto

 19  39 200.03% 0.04% 0.03%Andy Barron (W)

 29  84 550.04% 0.11% 0.07%Uncertified Write-Ins (W)

 65,704Cast Votes: 98.83%  48,940  114,64498.96% 98.89%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  773

0.00%
1.16%

 0
 513  1,286

 20.00%
1.04%

0.00%
1.11%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 54,308  92,505 38,19782.99% 78.56% 81.10%REP David Dewhurst

 9,419  18,134 8,71514.39% 17.92% 15.90%DEM Linda Chavez-Thompson

 1,420  2,783 1,3632.17% 2.80% 2.44%LIB Scott Jameson

 291  639 3480.44% 0.72% 0.56%GRN Herb Gonzales, Jr.

 65,438Cast Votes: 98.43%  48,623  114,06198.32% 98.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,041

0.00%
1.57%

 0
 830  1,871

 00.00%
1.68%

0.00%
1.61%
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Attorney General, Vote For 1

 55,304  94,406 39,10284.54% 80.52% 82.83%REP Greg Abbott

 8,946  17,164 8,21813.68% 16.92% 15.06%DEM Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 1,164  2,408 1,2441.78% 2.56% 2.11%LIB Jon Roland

 65,414Cast Votes: 98.40%  48,564  113,97898.20% 98.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,065

0.00%
1.60%

 0
 889  1,954

 00.00%
1.80%

0.00%
1.69%

Comptroller Of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 55,754  95,507 39,75392.11% 89.49% 91.00%REP Susan Combs

 2,893  5,705 2,8124.78% 6.33% 5.44%LIB Mary J. Ruwart

 1,880  3,736 1,8563.11% 4.18% 3.56%GRN Edward Lindsay

 60,527Cast Votes: 91.05%  44,421  104,94889.82% 90.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,952

0.00%
8.95%

 0
 5,032  10,984

 00.00%
10.18%

0.00%
9.47%

Commissioner of General Land Office, Vote For 1

 54,266  92,345 38,07983.50% 79.07% 81.61%REP Jerry Patterson

 9,055  17,407 8,35213.93% 17.34% 15.38%DEM Hector Uribe

 1,671  3,396 1,7252.57% 3.58% 3.00%LIB James L. Holdar

 64,992Cast Votes: 97.76%  48,156  113,14897.38% 97.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,487

0.00%
2.24%

 0
 1,297  2,784

 00.00%
2.62%

0.00%
2.40%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 53,910  91,788 37,87883.15% 78.92% 81.35%REP Todd Staples

 9,340  17,848 8,50814.41% 17.73% 15.82%DEM Hank Gilbert

 1,588  3,199 1,6112.45% 3.36% 2.84%LIB Rick Donaldson

 64,838Cast Votes: 97.53%  47,997  112,83597.06% 97.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,641

0.00%
2.47%

 0
 1,456  3,097

 00.00%
2.94%

0.00%
2.67%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 53,007  90,119 37,11281.91% 77.47% 80.02%REP David Porter

 9,650  18,367 8,71714.91% 18.20% 16.31%DEM Jeff Weems

 1,451  2,826 1,3752.24% 2.87% 2.51%LIB Roger Gary

 607  1,306 6990.94% 1.46% 1.16%GRN Art Browning

 64,715Cast Votes: 97.35%  47,903  112,61896.87% 97.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,764

0.00%
2.65%

 0
 1,550  3,314

 00.00%
3.13%

0.00%
2.86%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1

 53,404  90,978 37,57482.53% 78.24% 80.70%REP Debra Lehrmann

 9,778  18,737 8,95915.11% 18.66% 16.62%DEM Jim Sharp

 1,525  3,016 1,4912.36% 3.10% 2.68%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 64,707Cast Votes: 97.33%  48,024  112,73197.11% 97.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,772

0.00%
2.67%

 0
 1,429  3,201

 00.00%
2.89%

0.00%
2.76%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1

 53,310  90,723 37,41382.52% 78.11% 80.64%REP Paul Green

 9,757  18,735 8,97815.10% 18.75% 16.65%DEM Bill Moody

 1,535  3,039 1,5042.38% 3.14% 2.70%LIB Tom Oxford

 64,602Cast Votes: 97.18%  47,895  112,49796.85% 97.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,877

0.00%
2.82%

 0
 1,558  3,435

 00.00%
3.15%

0.00%
2.96%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1

 53,106  90,418 37,31282.18% 77.86% 80.34%REP Eva Guzman

 9,421  18,106 8,68514.58% 18.12% 16.09%DEM Blake Bailey

 2,095  4,019 1,9243.24% 4.01% 3.57%LIB Jack Armstrong

 64,622Cast Votes: 97.21%  47,921  112,54396.90% 97.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,857

0.00%
2.79%

 0
 1,532  3,389

 00.00%
3.10%

0.00%
2.92%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1

 55,147  94,424 39,27792.13% 89.42% 90.98%REP Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 4,711  9,357 4,6467.87% 10.58% 9.02%LIB J. Randell Stevens

 59,858Cast Votes: 90.04%  43,923  103,78188.82% 89.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,621

0.00%
9.96%

 0
 5,530  12,151

 00.00%
11.18%

0.00%
10.48%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1

 55,029  94,339 39,31092.31% 89.79% 91.24%REP Cheryl Johnson

 4,586  9,056 4,4707.69% 10.21% 8.76%LIB Dave Howard

 59,615Cast Votes: 89.67%  43,780  103,39588.53% 89.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,864

0.00%
10.33%

 0
 5,673  12,537

 00.00%
11.47%

0.00%
10.81%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1

 53,429  90,985 37,55682.98% 78.73% 81.17%REP Michael E. Keasler

 9,509  18,226 8,71714.77% 18.27% 16.26%DEM Keith Hampton

 1,451  2,883 1,4322.25% 3.00% 2.57%LIB Robert Ravee Virasin

 64,389Cast Votes: 96.86%  47,705  112,09496.47% 96.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,090

0.00%
3.14%

 0
 1,748  3,838

 00.00%
3.53%

0.00%
3.31%

State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1

 25,246  40,702 15,45692.64% 90.43% 91.79%REP Robert Nichols

 2,005  3,641 1,6367.36% 9.57% 8.21%LIB David Scott

 27,251Cast Votes: 90.69%  17,092  44,34389.40% 90.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,798

0.00%
9.31%

 0
 2,027  4,825

 00.00%
10.60%

0.00%
9.81%

State Representative, District 15, Vote For 1

 30,298  52,550 22,25291.65% 88.88% 90.45%REP Rob Eissler

 2,762  5,546 2,7848.35% 11.12% 9.55%LIB Samuel Calkin

 33,060Cast Votes: 90.97%  25,036  58,09690.13% 90.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,283

0.00%
9.03%

 0
 2,742  6,025

 00.00%
9.87%

0.00%
9.40%
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State Representative, District 16, Vote For 1

 22,964  38,959 15,995100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brandon Creighton

 22,964Cast Votes: 85.00%  15,995  38,95983.28% 84.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,054

0.00%
15.00%

 0
 3,211  7,265

 00.00%
16.72%

0.00%
15.72%

State Representative, District 18, Vote For 1

 2,614  4,667 2,05392.89% 92.39% 92.67%REP John Otto

 200  369 1697.11% 7.61% 7.33%LIB Rhys M. Blavier

 2,814Cast Votes: 90.25%  2,222  5,03690.00% 90.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  304

0.00%
9.75%

 0
 247  551

 00.00%
10.00%

0.00%
9.86%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 54,546  93,235 38,68985.08% 81.37% 83.50%REP Charles A. Kreger

 9,569  18,429 8,86014.92% 18.63% 16.50%DEM Ron M. Mangus

 64,115Cast Votes: 96.44%  47,549  111,66496.15% 96.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,364

0.00%
3.56%

 0
 1,904  4,268

 00.00%
3.85%

0.00%
3.68%

District Judge, 221st Judicial District, Vote For 1

 56,059  96,858 40,799100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lisa Benge Michalk

 56,059Cast Votes: 84.33%  40,799  96,85882.50% 83.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,420

0.00%
15.67%

 0
 8,654  19,074

 00.00%
17.50%

0.00%
16.45%

District Judge, 284th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 55,677  96,274 40,597100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cara Wood

 55,677Cast Votes: 83.75%  40,597  96,27482.09% 83.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,802

0.00%
16.25%

 0
 8,856  19,658

 00.00%
17.91%

0.00%
16.96%

District Judge, 359th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 55,979  96,695 40,716100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kathleen A. Hamilton

 55,979Cast Votes: 84.21%  40,716  96,69582.33% 83.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,500

0.00%
15.79%

 0
 8,737  19,237

 00.00%
17.67%

0.00%
16.59%
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County Judge, Vote For 1

 50,081  86,210 36,12982.86% 81.51% 82.29%REP Alan B. Sadler

 10,356  18,554 8,19817.14% 18.49% 17.71%IND Adrian David Heath

 60,437Cast Votes: 90.91%  44,327  104,76489.63% 90.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,042

0.00%
9.09%

 0
 5,126  11,168

 00.00%
10.37%

0.00%
9.63%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 1, Vote For 1

 55,830  96,409 40,579100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Dennis Watson

 55,830Cast Votes: 83.98%  40,579  96,40982.06% 83.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,649

0.00%
16.02%

 0
 8,874  19,523

 00.00%
17.94%

0.00%
16.84%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 2, Vote For 1

 55,709  96,219 40,510100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Claudia Laird

 55,709Cast Votes: 83.80%  40,510  96,21981.92% 83.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,770

0.00%
16.20%

 0
 8,943  19,713

 00.00%
18.08%

0.00%
17.00%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 3, Vote For 1

 55,811  96,403 40,592100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patrice McDonald

 55,811Cast Votes: 83.95%  40,592  96,40382.08% 83.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,668

0.00%
16.05%

 0
 8,861  19,529

 00.00%
17.92%

0.00%
16.85%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 4, Vote For 1

 55,896  96,522 40,626100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mary Ann Turner

 55,896Cast Votes: 84.08%  40,626  96,52282.15% 83.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,583

0.00%
15.92%

 0
 8,827  19,410

 00.00%
17.85%

0.00%
16.74%

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 56,039  96,757 40,718100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Barbara Gladden Adamick

 56,039Cast Votes: 84.30%  40,718  96,75782.34% 83.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,440

0.00%
15.70%

 0
 8,735  19,175

 00.00%
17.66%

0.00%
16.54%
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County Clerk, Vote For 1

 56,000  96,655 40,655100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mark Turnbull

 56,000Cast Votes: 84.24%  40,655  96,65582.21% 83.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,479

0.00%
15.76%

 0
 8,798  19,277

 00.00%
17.79%

0.00%
16.63%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 56,072  96,698 40,626100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Martha Gustavsen

 56,072Cast Votes: 84.35%  40,626  96,69882.15% 83.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,407

0.00%
15.65%

 0
 8,827  19,234

 00.00%
17.85%

0.00%
16.59%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 18,518  30,818 12,300100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Craig Doyal

 18,518Cast Votes: 86.59%  12,300  30,81884.97% 85.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,868

0.00%
13.41%

 0
 2,175  5,043

 00.00%
15.03%

0.00%
14.06%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 8,597  16,257 7,660100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ed Rinehart

 8,597Cast Votes: 82.82%  7,660  16,25782.54% 82.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,783

0.00%
17.18%

 0
 1,620  3,403

 00.00%
17.46%

0.00%
17.31%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 12,183  19,725 7,542100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lanny Moriarty

 12,183Cast Votes: 86.14%  7,542  19,72584.57% 85.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,960

0.00%
13.86%

 0
 1,376  3,336

 00.00%
15.43%

0.00%
14.47%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 5,793  10,411 4,618100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Grady Trey Spikes

 5,793Cast Votes: 83.87%  4,618  10,41181.23% 82.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,114

0.00%
16.13%

 0
 1,067  2,181

 00.00%
18.77%

0.00%
17.32%
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Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 22,868  41,467 18,599100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Edie Connelly

 22,868Cast Votes: 84.80%  18,599  41,46782.99% 83.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,098

0.00%
15.20%

 0
 3,813  7,911

 00.00%
17.01%

0.00%
16.02%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 6,736  12,005 5,269100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP James Metts

 6,736Cast Votes: 85.18%  5,269  12,00584.49% 84.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,172

0.00%
14.82%

 0
 967  2,139

 00.00%
15.51%

0.00%
15.12%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1

 9,429  14,897 5,468100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Matt Masden

 9,429Cast Votes: 89.33%  5,468  14,89788.17% 88.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,126

0.00%
10.67%

 0
 734  1,860

 00.00%
11.83%

0.00%
11.10%

Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 17,413  31,744 14,331100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mel Brown

 17,413Cast Votes: 49.40%  14,331  31,74447.91% 48.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17,839

0.00%
50.60%

 0
 15,580  33,419

 00.00%
52.09%

0.00%
51.29%

Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 6,253  10,613 4,36033.58% 29.11% 31.59%Eugene Hathaway

 8,624  15,977 7,35346.32% 49.10% 47.55%Ray Sanders

 1,455  2,593 1,1387.81% 7.60% 7.72%Al Schlieske

 2,288  4,414 2,12612.29% 14.20% 13.14%Lee Derby

 18,620Cast Votes: 52.82%  14,977  33,59750.07% 51.56%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  16,631

0.00%
47.18%

 0
 14,934  31,565

 10.00%
49.93%

0.00%
48.44%
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Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 6,846  12,283 5,43734.78% 34.69% 34.74%John Masterson

 9,247  16,479 7,23246.98% 46.14% 46.61%C. J. Haynes

 3,590  6,595 3,00518.24% 19.17% 18.65%Patrick (Pat) Klem

 19,683Cast Votes: 55.84%  15,674  35,35752.40% 54.26%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  15,568

0.00%
44.16%

 0
 14,237  29,805

 10.00%
47.60%

0.00%
45.74%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 788  1,375 587100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathy Handler

 788Cast Votes: 60.57%  587  1,37552.41% 56.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  513

0.00%
39.43%

 0
 533  1,046

 00.00%
47.59%

0.00%
43.21%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 267  504 23733.54% 38.47% 35.69%David H. Zuhlke

 353  616 26344.35% 42.69% 43.63%Michael J. Pratt

 176  292 11622.11% 18.83% 20.68%William A. Harris

 796Cast Votes: 61.18%  616  1,41255.00% 58.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  505

0.00%
38.82%

 0
 504  1,009

 00.00%
45.00%

0.00%
41.68%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 794  1,384 590100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John E. McStravick

 794Cast Votes: 61.03%  590  1,38452.68% 57.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  507

0.00%
38.97%

 0
 530  1,037

 00.00%
47.32%

0.00%
42.83%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 793  1,356 563100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mark Lewandowski

 793Cast Votes: 60.95%  563  1,35650.27% 56.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  508

0.00%
39.05%

 0
 557  1,065

 00.00%
49.73%

0.00%
43.99%
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Willis ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 1,862  3,317 1,45554.41% 61.73% 57.40%Christen Arnold

 1,560  2,462 90245.59% 38.27% 42.60%Larry Allen

 3,422Cast Votes: 61.34%  2,357  5,77959.84% 60.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,157

0.00%
38.66%

 0
 1,582  3,739

 00.00%
40.16%

0.00%
39.28%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 1,762  3,021 1,25947.23% 48.69% 47.82%Robin Sproba

 522  825 30313.99% 11.72% 13.06%Joey Ashton

 1,447  2,471 1,02438.78% 39.60% 39.12%Toby Todd

 3,731Cast Votes: 66.88%  2,586  6,31765.65% 66.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,848

0.00%
33.12%

 0
 1,353  3,201

 00.00%
34.35%

0.00%
33.63%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 1,379  2,398 1,01938.16% 40.40% 39.08%Elizabeth McKenna

 926  1,570 64425.62% 25.54% 25.59%Eddie Ruth Lagway

 1,309  2,168 85936.22% 34.06% 35.33%Cameron C. Coker

 3,614Cast Votes: 64.78%  2,522  6,13664.03% 64.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,965

0.00%
35.22%

 0
 1,417  3,382

 00.00%
35.97%

0.00%
35.53%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 1,191  2,090 89933.94% 37.30% 35.31%Alexander N. Blake

 975  1,593 61827.79% 25.64% 26.91%Steve Hake

 1,343  2,236 89338.27% 37.05% 37.78%Cliff Williams

 3,509Cast Votes: 62.90%  2,410  5,91961.18% 62.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,070

0.00%
37.10%

 0
 1,529  3,599

 00.00%
38.82%

0.00%
37.81%

Richards ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 24  62 3848.00% 37.25% 40.79%Kelleyane Ketkoski

 26  90 6452.00% 62.75% 59.21%Rex Holland

 50Cast Votes: 86.21%  102  15286.44% 86.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%
13.79%

 0
 16  24

 00.00%
13.56%

0.00%
13.64%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Richards ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 30  93 6360.00% 63.64% 62.42%Dennis W. Hosea

 20  56 3640.00% 36.36% 37.58%George G. Massey

 50Cast Votes: 86.21%  99  14983.90% 84.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%
13.79%

 0
 19  27

 00.00%
16.10%

0.00%
15.34%

Richards ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 22  57 3544.00% 35.00% 38.00%Pamela Conner

 28  93 6556.00% 65.00% 62.00%Cathy Frnka Fowler

 50Cast Votes: 86.21%  100  15084.75% 85.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%
13.79%

 0
 18  26

 00.00%
15.25%

0.00%
14.77%

Richards ISD Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 32  95 6364.00% 61.17% 62.09%Douglas L. Springer

 18  58 4036.00% 38.83% 37.91%Bevin Fuller

 50Cast Votes: 86.21%  103  15387.29% 86.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%
13.79%

 0
 15  23

 00.00%
12.71%

0.00%
13.07%

Richards ISD Proposition, Vote For 1

 20  54 3436.36% 30.63% 32.53%For

 35  112 7763.64% 69.37% 67.47%Against

 55Cast Votes: 94.83%  111  16694.07% 94.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%
5.17%

 0
 7  10

 00.00%
5.93%

0.00%
5.68%

City of Houston PROPOSITION NO. 1 CHARTER AMENDMENT PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

 138  209 7161.06% 65.74% 62.57%For

 88  125 3738.94% 34.26% 37.43%Against

 226Cast Votes: 79.02%  108  33482.44% 80.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  60

0.00%
20.98%

 0
 23  83

 00.00%
17.56%

0.00%
19.90%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Houston PROPOSITION NO. 2 CHARTER AMENDMENT PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

 105  161 5646.88% 55.45% 49.54%For

 119  164 4553.13% 44.55% 50.46%Against

 224Cast Votes: 78.32%  101  32577.10% 77.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  62

0.00%
21.68%

 0
 30  92

 00.00%
22.90%

0.00%
22.06%

City of Houston PROPOSITION NO. 3 CHARTER AMENDMENT PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

 133  175 4254.73% 38.18% 49.58%For

 110  178 6845.27% 61.82% 50.42%Against

 243Cast Votes: 84.97%  110  35383.97% 84.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  43

0.00%
15.03%

 0
 21  64

 00.00%
16.03%

0.00%
15.35%

City of Roman Forest Mayor, Vote For 1

 194  253 5945.86% 42.75% 45.10%Ray Ricks

 229  308 7954.14% 57.25% 54.90%Floyd O. Jackson, Jr.

 423Cast Votes: 94.63%  138  56184.66% 91.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%
5.37%

 0
 25  49

 00.00%
15.34%

0.00%
8.03%

City of Roman Forest Council, Position 1, Vote For 1

 210  261 5151.85% 41.13% 49.34%Christie Hantelman

 195  268 7348.15% 58.87% 50.66%Scott A. Baker

 405Cast Votes: 90.60%  124  52976.07% 86.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  42

0.00%
9.40%

 0
 39  81

 00.00%
23.93%

0.00%
13.28%

City of Roman Forest Council, Position 3, Vote For 1

 343  456 113100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Blake Sudberry

 343Cast Votes: 76.73%  113  45669.33% 74.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  104

0.00%
23.27%

 0
 50  154

 00.00%
30.67%

0.00%
25.25%
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City of Roman Forest Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 345  458 113100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Conley R. Wallace

 345Cast Votes: 77.18%  113  45869.33% 75.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  102

0.00%
22.82%

 0
 50  152

 00.00%
30.67%

0.00%
24.92%


